Please place your order by Monday 3 December 2018. Complete this form in BLOCK CAPITALS

children’s hospice
and return to: Children’s Hospice South West, Little Bridge House, Redlands Road, Fremington, SOUTH WEST
Barnstaple EX31 2PZ (first orders will be despatched from Monday 1 October 2018).

Registered Charity No. 1003314

Title: First name: Surname:

Home address: Daytime tel no:

Postcode:
Email:

We take your privacy seriously. We will store your details securely on our database(s) and we
will only use your personal information to provide the services you have requested from us.

We will never share your details with third parties for marketing purposes. For more information,
please see our Privacy Policy at www.chsw.org.uk/privacy or call 01271 325 270.

Registered with
@ FUNDRAISING
REGULATOR

Card | Description
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Christmas robin
Christmas is coming
Snowman

The Christmas story

At the manger/Kings

On the fence/At the door
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Church with tree
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Skating in the park
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Noel and tree
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Reindeer and robin
2019 Slim diary
2019 Calendar
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Memory star
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Christmas raffle ticket

*There is no charge for postage but any donation would

be greatly appreciated.

[ 1 enclose a cheque made payable to CHSW Promotions Ltd

Card type (x): [] Mastercard [ Visacredit [ Visadebit [ Maestro

Start date:
Credit/debit card no: ‘

Please provide your CSC code, the
last 3 digits on the back of your card.

CSC code:

Cardholder’s signature:

Christmas wreath with oranges

Away in a Manger/O Little Town

Heading home/Ready for Christmas

Expiry date:

| VISA

Code
MOCC1801
MOCC1802
MOCC1803
MOCC1804
MOCC1805
MOCC1806
MOCC1807
MOCC1808
MOCC1809
MOCC1810
MOCC1811
MOCC1812
MOCC1813
MOCC1814
MOCC1815
MOMS1616

RAFO18C

Price (per pack) Quantity Total £s
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.00 £
£3.50 £
£3.50 £
£3.50 £
£3.50 £
£3.50 £
£3.50 £
£3.50 £

Donation £
£1.00 per ticket £
Sub total £

£

£

Donation (thank you) *

If your ordered card is currently out of stock, we will substitute with a card design at the same or
greater value. Please tick here if you DO NOT wish us to substitute out of stock card orders []

Total enclosed
OR [ 1 authorise you to debit my credit/debit card
Issue no (if applicable):

Cardholder’s name:

If you prefer to provide this by phone please leave your contact number,

DD after payment has been taken we will not retain this code.

Tel:

Date:

Gift Aid is reclaimed by the charity from the tax you pay for the current tax year. Your address is needed .
to identify you as a current taxpayer. In order to Gift Aid your donation you must tick & the box below: I‘ﬁmd ‘/t'
[1 1 want to Gift Aid my donation and any donations | make in the future or have made in the past four years a

to Children’s Hospice South West. | am a UK taxpayer and understand that if | pay less Income Tax and/or

Capital Gains Tax than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations in that tax year it is my responsibility to pay any difference.
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